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Number of Top Times: All

Mark

Convert Rnd

Male Open High Jump

1
2
3
3

11*
11*
13
14
15
16

2.05m
1.96m
1.95m
1.95m
1.95m
1.93m
1.90m
1.85m
1.84m
1.81m
1.80m
1.80m
1.75m
1.70m
1.60m

NH

6-08.75
6-05.00
6-04.75
6-04.75
6-04.75
6-04.00
6-02.75
6-00.75
6-00.50
5-11.25
5-10.75
5-10.75
5-08.75
5-07.00
5-03.00

M M M M M T M M T M T T T M M T

Individual Top Marks
Name Agel/Yr
George Rivera COLEGIO
Edwin Murillo UNE
Abiam Salas UNE
Luis Haddock U.P.R.
Ramoén Garcia TURABO
Felix Suarez U.P.R.
Rodolfo Caballero INTER
Juan Rivera TURABO
Lorenzo Jiménez INTER
Je Alvarado TURABO
Rubén Boria U.P.R.
Kevin Alvarado INTER
Jonathan Rivera COLEGIO
Jensen Santiago U.P.R. PONCE
Jaime Perez U.P.R. CAYEY
Bryan Colon U.P.R. CAYEY

2/15/2014
2/15/2014
3/29/2014
3/1/2014
3/1/2014
2/15/2014
3/29/2014
3/1/2014
2/15/2014
2/15/2014
3/1/2014
3/1/2014
2/15/2014
3/1/2014
3/29/2014
3/1/2014

Primera Clasificatoria 2014
Primera Clasificatoria 2014
Tercera Clasificatoria 2014
Segunda Clasificatoria 2014
Segunda Clasificatoria 2014
Primera Clasificatoria 2014
Tercera Clasificatoria 2014
Segunda Clasificatoria 2014
Primera Clasificatoria 2014
Primera Clasificatoria 2014
Segunda Clasificatoria 2014
Segunda Clasificatoria 2014
Primera Clasificatoria 2014
Segunda Clasificatoria 2014
Tercera Clasificatoria 2014
Segunda Clasificatoria 2014



